Innovative Communication Solutions
© Copyright 2013 Norsat International Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
    Final product may not be as illustrated. The information contained herein does not constitute part of any order or contract.
North America  Asia Pacific  Europe, Middle East & Africa  South America  Online
+1 800 644 4562  +1 604 821 2813 +44 1522 730 800           +1 604 821 2835    sales@norsat.com
MICROWAVE COMPONENT
L-BAND

	 (3.6 x 1.4 x 1.0 in)
Weight maximum	 140 g / 4.9 oz
HOW TO ORDER
CONNECTOR	 FF- 75 Ohm
	 FM- 75 Ohm
	 NF- 50Ohm
	 NM- 50 Ohm
ATTENUATION	 06 - 6 dB
	 09 - 9 dB
	 12 - 12 dB
	 18 - 18 dB
LA SERIES #
LA106F